Novice A Jumpers 12 SCT: 54 Yards: 136

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score

12017 Teddy Anna Brand NQ

Novice B Jumpers 12 SCT: 54 Yards: 136

Place Armband DogName Handler

0

Result  Score

12033 Emry Shantel Julius Rischette NQ E
Novice B Jumpers 16 SCT: 49 Yards: 136
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score
1 16010 Enid Kathy Patregnani Q 90
16064 M Robin Brown NQ E
16018 Mae Tina Bjerke NQ 0
16061 Veggie Robin Brown ABS ABS
Novice B Jumpers 20 SCT: 45 Yards: 136
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score
20029 Faith Courtney Hansen NQ 0
Novice B Jumpers 24 SCT: 49 Yards: 136
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score
24017 Leeloo Rosemary Sexton NQ 0

Time

50.52

Time R W F

0

Time

33.69

44.86

Time

62.21

Time

28.86

T

o

o

E Verified
E Verified
X
E Verified
X
T E Verified
0
T E Verified
0



Novice P Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 50 Yards: 136

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

16039 Nora Alexa Siedow NQ 0 413 2 1 0 0



Open Jumpers

Place Armband

08018

08019

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

1 12023

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

1 16026

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

20036

20039

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

24007

8 SCT: 55 Yards: 153
Dog Name Handler
Holly Lynn Setter
Kirby Stephanie Warme
12 SCT: 51 Yards: 153
Dog Name Handler
Jasper Tricia Weisz
16 SCT: 47 Yards: 153
Dog Name Handler
Oskar Lorrie Oneal
20 SCT: 44 Yards: 153
Dog Name Handler
Hitch Kim Hansen
Nessie Michelle Benson
24 SCT: 46 Yards: 153
Dog Name Handler
Quincy Jesica Foster

Result

NQ

NQ

Result

Result

Q

Result

NQ

NQ

Result

NQ

Score Time R W F T E Verified
E o 00 00 X
E o 11 00 X
Score Time R W F T E Verified
100 3674 0 0 0 O
Score Time R W F T E Verified

95 298 1 O

o
o

Score Time R W F T E Verified
0 4053 1 1 1 0
0 5857 1 1 0 O
Score Time R W F T E Verified

0 4492 4 1 1 0



Open Jumpers

Place Armband

12003

12004

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

20013

20057

12 Preferred SCT: 52 Yards: 153
Dog Name Handler Result
Ivar Kristine Sievert NQ
Echo Christina Longen NQ

20 Preferred SCT: 51 Yards: 153
Dog Name Handler Result
Lily Sheila Poechmann NQ
Zelda Mary Jo Rhy NQ

Score

0

Score

0

Time

0 4

4772 2

Time

59.33

0

0

R W F

0

0

R W

4

1

0

0

T

o

E Verified
X

T E Verified

0



Excellent Jumpers 8 SCT: 54 Yards: 164

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

08008 Moira Sandra Hayes NQ 0 5644 2 1 1 0

Excellent Jumpers 12 SCT: 50 Yards: 164

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

o

12010 Summer Conni Sokolouski NQ 0 5149 2 0 O

Excellent Jumpers 16 SCT: 48 Yards: 168

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
16032 Indy Patty Salzwedel NQ 0 2978 1 1 0 0
16020 Halie Sheila Koon NQ 0 482 1 1 1 0

Excellent Jumpers 20 SCT: 46 Yards: 171

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 20010 Cipher Deanna Levenhagen Q 97 4751 0 0 0 O
20002 Scout Krista Trempe NQ E 0 4 3 30 X
20025 Rio Leah St. Martin NQ 0 4045 2 1 1 0
20050 Oak Nicole Breitbarth NQ 0 5255 2 0 0 O

Excellent Jumpers 24 SCT: 48 Yards: 171



Place Armband

24009

Dog Name Handler

Pink Shannon Houg

Masters Jumpers 8 SCT: 54 Yards: 164

Place Armband

1 08022
2 08007
08012

Dog Name Handler

Paige Susan Gahan
Eli Sharon Soligny
Kismet Terry Pertile

Masters Jumpers 12 SCT: 50 Yards: 164

Place Armband

1 12018

2 12001

3 12002

4 12115

12011

12020

12015

12009

12005

Dog Name  Handler

Pizzazz Susan Ryan

Callie Jodi Laubersheimer
Aurora Tonni-Sue Keinz

Rainey Shantel Julius Rischette
Jetta Gail Anderson

Mabel Colleen Bush

Punky Deb Potz

Archie Wendy Ethier

Pepin Debra Johnson

Masters Jumpers 16 SCT: 48 Yards: 168

Result

NQ

Result

Q

NQ

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

Score

Score

100

100

Score

100

100

100

100

100

100

Time

42.54

Time

35.14

48.52

36.67

Time

29

32.82

33.96

34.19

36.73

44.39

37.21

42.3

o

E Verified

E Verified

Verified

X
S 8 8 8 8 8 8



Place Armband

1 16038

2 16037

3 16025

4 16007

16028

16017

16008

16021

16015

16005

16022

16141

16033

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband
1 20024
2 20006
3 20014
4 20008

Dog Name

Black Jax

Parker

Jed

Pie

Blink

Rizzo

Ella

Egg

Dellin

MeMe

Beatle

Diggs

Henrietta

20

Dog Name

Fly

Jock

Fozzie

LindE

SCT: 46

Handler

Lori Waltonen

Judy Lunde

Jane Krause

Tonni-Sue Keinz

Sue Kothe

Jill Dunham

Jean Dockendorf

Jodi Ebert

Joan Kurlander

Kathy Patregnani

Sandra Kott

Carol Arthur

Courtney Hansen

Handler

Ann Decker

Toni Osojnicki

William Schafer

Lucina Kayee

Yards: 171

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

Q

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Score

Score

100

100

100

100

Time R

3149 0

3217 0

3329 0

3452 0

36.81 O

37.57 0

4267 O

30.55 1

33.09 0

42.32 1

43.27 2

62.53 2

Time

28.18

28.62

37.5

38.34

T

E

Verified

S S 8 8 8 3 8 80D QN

T E Verified

0



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

20004 Diggs Kathy Patregnani Q 100 4252 0 0 0 O
20112 Lyric Deanna Levenhagen Q 100 4298 0 0 0 O
20031 Zeeee Wendy Sommer NQ 0 0 01 00
20001 Apollo Alyssa Teh NQ 0 29 0 0 2 0
20023 Rave Sue Kothe NQ 0 3317 1 0 0 O
20011 Mazikeen Heather Sather NQ 0 3446 2 2 2 O
20107 Bob Seger Kathy Patregnani NQ 0 3528 0 0 1 O
20044 Elan Rosemary Sexton NQ 0 3843 1 1 2 O
20143 Willow Catherine Fiebiger NQ 0 3956 1 1 1 O
20054 Pip Cyndi Olson NQ 0 399 1 0 0 O
20020 Zip Mary Beth Kelly NQ 0 4039 1 0 0 O
20041 Bailey Catherine Fiebiger NQ 0 4164 1 1 0 O
20053 Yikes Tiffani Flaws NQ 0 4784 1 1 2 0

Masters Jumpers 24 SCT: 48 Yards: 171

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 24014 Athena Diane Gorman Q 100 2974 0 0 0 O
2 24103 Roger Andrea Bixby Q 100 3283 0 0 0 O

3 24013 MooN Rhonda Meath Q 100 332 0 0 0 O

4 24001 Sefor Jorge Andrea Bixby Q 100 3354 0 0 0 O



Place Armband

24008

24012

24011

Excellent Jumpers

Place Armband

20009

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband

1 04112

2 04020

3 04005

04013

04007

04011

04006

04009

Masters Jumpers

Dog Name

Paisley

Zim

Harry Monster

Dog Name

Spirit

Dog Name

Yoshi

Lena

Jasper

Aurora

Jasmine

Willow

Charlotte

Chewie

Handler Result Score
Susan Goetzke Q 100
Ann Decker Q 100
Andrea Bixby Q 100
20 Preferred SCT: 53 Yards: 171
Handler Result Score
Carla Scott NQ
4 Preferred SCT: 59 Yards: 164
Handler Result  Score
Lisa Nawrocki Q 100
Sharon Soligny Q 100
Jelene Drayna-Michaels Q 100
Shantel Julius Rischette NQ E
Julie Fleetham NQ 0
Lisa Nawrocki NQ 0
Lisa Pertile NQ 0
Lisa Nawrocki NQ 0
8 Preferred SCT: 55 Yards: 164

Time

37.72

37.88

38.3

Time

45.75

Time

4411

51.46

59.09

37.68

41.07

43.66

70.59

T

T

o

E Verified

E Verified

E

Verified

8 8

X
S

S 8 8 8



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 08026 Kindle Cyndi Olson Q 100 3548 0 0 0 O
08004 Keira Debra Johnson NQ 0 3111 0 0 1 0
08025 Otis Kristi Arndt NQ 0 3857 0 0 1 O
08006 Diesel Dallas Dingle NQ 0 6202 0 0 0 O

Masters Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 53 Yards: 168

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 12122 Zada Colleen Bush Q 100 3126 0 0 0 O
2 12014 Eddie June Mendoza Q 100 3744 0 0 0 O
16029 Sparky Michael Rimstad NQ 0 2765 0 0 1 O
12021 Chip Carol Arthur NQ 0 2989 0 1 1 O

Masters Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 51 Yards: 171

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 16031 Sticks Jacqueline Hoye Q 100 2858 0 0 0 O
2 16055 Chia Kendra Stein Q 100 3213 0 0 0 ©
3 16080 Titan Sandra Kott Q 100 3477 0 0 0 O
4 16014 Bear William Schafer Q 100 3763 0 0 0 O
16118 Polly Sandra Kott Q 100 4106 0 0 0 O
16119 JEJE Jill Dunham Q 100 4159 0 0 0 O
16110 Odie Jean Dockendorf Q 100 4615 0 0 0 O



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

16134 Tatum Courtney Hansen Q 100 4939 0 0 0 O
16016 Cooper Carol Pearson NQ 0 0 2 0 1 0
16036 Pose Nancy Gagliardi Little NQ 0 2763 0 1 0 O
16011 Lark Amy Ross NQ 0 5352 0 0 0 O

Masters Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 53 Yards: 171

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 20026 Lila Rhonda Meath Q 100 3879 0 0 0 O
2 20030 Ari Lisa Putnam Q 100 4769 0 0 0 O
20015 Hudson Dennis Pearson NQ E 0 10 00 X
20128 Tess Rhonda Meath NQ 0 3505 0 0 1 O
20114 Saphira Heather Sather NQ 0 3814 1 0 1 O
20027 Sierra Karen Slakey NQ 0 4675 1 1 1 0



