

Novice A Jumpers 12 SCT: 54 Yards: 136

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12017	Teddy	Anna Brand	NQ	0	50.52	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Jumpers 12 SCT: 54 Yards: 136

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12033	Emry	Shantel Julius Rischette	NQ	E	0	0	0	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Jumpers 16 SCT: 49 Yards: 136

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16010	Enid	Kathy Patregnani	Q	90	33.69	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16064	M	Robin Brown	NQ	E	0	2	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16018	Mae	Tina Bjerke	NQ	0	44.86	0	2	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16061	Veggie	Robin Brown	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Jumpers 20 SCT: 45 Yards: 136

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20029	Faith	Courtney Hansen	NQ	0	62.21	2	1	3	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Jumpers 24 SCT: 49 Yards: 136

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24017	Leeloo	Rosemary Sexton	NQ	0	28.86	0	1	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice P Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 50 Yards: 136

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16039	Nora	Alexa Siedow	NQ	0	41.3	2	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 8 SCT: 55 Yards: 153

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08018	Holly	Lynn Setter	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08019	Kirby	Stephanie Warne	NQ	E	0	1	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 12 SCT: 51 Yards: 153

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12023	Jasper	Tricia Weisz	Q	100	36.74	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 16 SCT: 47 Yards: 153

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16026	Oskar	Lorrie Oneal	Q	95	29.8	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 20 SCT: 44 Yards: 153

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20036	Hitch	Kim Hansen	NQ	0	40.53	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20039	Nessie	Michelle Benson	NQ	0	58.57	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 24 SCT: 46 Yards: 153

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24007	Quincy	Jesica Foster	NQ	0	44.92	4	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 52 Yards: 153

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12003	Ivar	Kristine Sievert	NQ	E	0	4	0	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12004	Echo	Christina Longen	NQ	0	47.72	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 51 Yards: 153

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20013	Lily	Sheila Poechmann	NQ	0	0	4	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20057	Zelda	Mary Jo Rhy	NQ	0	59.33	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 8 SCT: 54 Yards: 164

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08008	Moira	Sandra Hayes	NQ	0	56.44	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 12 SCT: 50 Yards: 164

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12010	Summer	Conni Sokolouski	NQ	0	51.49	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 16 SCT: 48 Yards: 168

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16032	Indy	Patty Salzwedel	NQ	0	29.78	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16020	Halie	Sheila Koon	NQ	0	48.2	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 20 SCT: 46 Yards: 171

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20010	Cipher	Deanna Levenhagen	Q	97	47.51	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20002	Scout	Krista Trempe	NQ	E	0	4	3	3	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20025	Rio	Leah St. Martin	NQ	0	40.45	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20050	Oak	Nicole Breitbarth	NQ	0	52.55	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 24 SCT: 48 Yards: 171

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24009	Pink	Shannon Houg	NQ	0	42.54	2	3	3	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 8 SCT: 54 Yards: 164

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08022	Paige	Susan Gahan	Q	100	35.14	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	08007	Eli	Sharon Soligny	Q	100	48.52	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08012	Kismet	Terry Pertile	NQ	0	36.67	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 12 SCT: 50 Yards: 164

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12018	Pizzazz	Susan Ryan	Q	100	29	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	12001	Callie	Jodi Laubersheimer	Q	100	32.82	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	12002	Aurora	Tonni-Sue Keinz	Q	100	33.96	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	12115	Rainey	Shantel Julius Rischette	Q	100	34.19	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12011	Jetta	Gail Anderson	Q	100	36.73	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12020	Mabel	Colleen Bush	Q	100	44.39	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12015	Punky	Deb Potz	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12009	Archie	Wendy Ethier	NQ	0	37.21	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12005	Pepin	Debra Johnson	NQ	0	42.3	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 16 SCT: 48 Yards: 168

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16038	Black Jax	Lori Waltonen	Q	100	31.49	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16037	Parker	Judy Lunde	Q	100	32.17	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	16025	Jed	Jane Krause	Q	100	33.29	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	16007	Pie	Tonni-Sue Keinz	Q	100	34.52	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16028	Blink	Sue Kothe	Q	100	36.81	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16017	Rizzo	Jill Dunham	Q	100	37.57	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16008	Ella	Jean Dockendorf	Q	100	42.67	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16021	Egg	Jodi Ebert	NQ	E	0	2	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16015	Dellin	Joan Kurlander	NQ	0	30.55	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16005	MeMe	Kathy Patregnani	NQ	0	33.09	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16022	Beatle	Sandra Kott	NQ	0	42.32	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16141	Diggs	Carol Arthur	NQ	0	43.27	2	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16033	Henrietta	Courtney Hansen	NQ	0	62.53	2	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 20 SCT: 46 Yards: 171

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20024	Fly	Ann Decker	Q	100	28.18	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20006	Jock	Toni Osojnicki	Q	100	28.62	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	20014	Fozzie	William Schafer	Q	100	37.5	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	20008	LindE	Lucina Kayee	Q	100	38.34	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20004	Diggs	Kathy Patregnani	Q	100	42.52	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20112	Lyric	Deanna Levenhagen	Q	100	42.98	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20031	Zeeee	Wendy Sommer	NQ	0	0	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20001	Apollo	Alyssa Teh	NQ	0	29	0	0	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20023	Rave	Sue Kothe	NQ	0	33.17	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20011	Mazikeen	Heather Sather	NQ	0	34.46	2	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20107	Bob Seger	Kathy Patregnani	NQ	0	35.28	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20044	Elan	Rosemary Sexton	NQ	0	38.43	1	1	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20143	Willow	Catherine Fiebiger	NQ	0	39.56	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20054	Pip	Cyndi Olson	NQ	0	39.9	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20020	Zip	Mary Beth Kelly	NQ	0	40.39	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20041	Bailey	Catherine Fiebiger	NQ	0	41.64	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20053	Yikes	Tiffani Flaws	NQ	0	47.84	1	1	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 24 SCT: 48 Yards: 171

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24014	Athena	Diane Gorman	Q	100	29.74	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	24103	Roger	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	32.83	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	24013	MooN	Rhonda Meath	Q	100	33.2	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	24001	Señor Jorge	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	33.54	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24008	Paisley	Susan Goetzke	Q	100	37.72	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24012	Zim	Ann Decker	Q	100	37.88	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24011	Harry Monster	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	38.3	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 53 Yards: 171

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20009	Spirit	Carla Scott	NQ	0	45.75	2	2	4	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 4 Preferred SCT: 59 Yards: 164

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	04112	Yoshi	Lisa Nawrocki	Q	100	44.11	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	04020	Lena	Sharon Soligny	Q	100	51.46	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	04005	Jasper	Jelene Drayna-Michaels	Q	100	59.09	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04013	Aurora	Shantel Julius Rischette	NQ	E	0	1	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04007	Jasmine	Julie Fleetham	NQ	0	37.68	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04011	Willow	Lisa Nawrocki	NQ	0	41.07	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04006	Charlotte	Lisa Pertile	NQ	0	43.66	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04009	Chewie	Lisa Nawrocki	NQ	0	70.59	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 55 Yards: 164

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08026	Kindle	Cyndi Olson	Q	100	35.48	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08004	Keira	Debra Johnson	NQ	0	31.11	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08025	Otis	Kristi Arndt	NQ	0	38.57	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08006	Diesel	Dallas Dingle	NQ	0	62.02	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 53 Yards: 168

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12122	Zada	Colleen Bush	Q	100	31.26	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	12014	Eddie	June Mendoza	Q	100	37.44	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16029	Sparky	Michael Rimstad	NQ	0	27.65	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12021	Chip	Carol Arthur	NQ	0	29.89	0	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 51 Yards: 171

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16031	Sticks	Jacqueline Hoye	Q	100	28.58	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16055	Chia	Kendra Stein	Q	100	32.13	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	16080	Titan	Sandra Kott	Q	100	34.77	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	16014	Bear	William Schafer	Q	100	37.63	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16118	Polly	Sandra Kott	Q	100	41.06	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16119	JEJE	Jill Dunham	Q	100	41.59	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16110	Odie	Jean Dockendorf	Q	100	46.15	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16134	Tatum	Courtney Hansen	Q	100	49.39	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16016	Cooper	Carol Pearson	NQ	0	0	2	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16036	Pose	Nancy Gagliardi Little	NQ	0	27.63	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16011	Lark	Amy Ross	NQ	0	53.52	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 53 Yards: 171

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20026	Lila	Rhonda Meath	Q	100	38.79	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20030	Ari	Lisa Putnam	Q	100	47.69	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20015	Hudson	Dennis Pearson	NQ	E	0	1	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20128	Tess	Rhonda Meath	NQ	0	35.05	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20114	Saphira	Heather Sather	NQ	0	38.14	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20027	Sierra	Karen Slakey	NQ	0	46.75	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>